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1. Module Case
2. M2 MOHE LED - & #Ho|2 R FEA
3. Audio Output Connector — 600%, RCA
4. Data Input / Output connector ( RJ-45)
-.RS-232C AFE [0 1.RX &= cotk} 3. TX €= X 5. GROUND
-. RS - 422 AIE [
1.RX- &8 StX} 2.RX+ &8 BHAL 3.TX- ¢l chXb 4. TX+ 2 £hXL
-. RS -485 AIE [
7. TRX = 8. TRX +
5. DC Power Input ( 12VDC )
6. Relay Input Connector ( RJ-45)
184 : 1. N.C 2. COM 3.N.O
7. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector
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1M S (PRE-AMPEH )3 Z2EE
EE H0o|E 1&xY4, Contacts System
|

E._F%é ( Normal Close, Normal Open )H|0|E{ 1z & &H O] & 1coreE M &
st= &dlo|ct,

sty £EM 3 0[ 28 W.D.M (Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
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2) CCTV, ITV Al&H

3) B XS T2 WS HA A|AH

4) 2= A A FEIE] A|AH

Ol =2 ts 2200 thet 28 2 H 0l ot &3 stlt.

EL- xA xD xR 1201 - 1
1 : Module
L— 2:1u
3:3U
1 : Multi mode
2 : Single mode

Distance : Km

x D : nch Data

X A : nch Audio
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2. MIZ Jl& A

o

&t = T+ 4 I
DATA
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 300Kbps
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH, FULL DUPLEX
DATA INTERFACE RS-422,RS-485,RS-232C
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ—45
AUDIO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms
RELAY
CONTACK INPUT N.C
CONTACK OUTPUT 2HE N.O, NC
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH
OPTICAL
TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH 1310,1550nm (S /M)
COUPLED POWER -10dBm +3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY -17dBm
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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1. Module Case
2. M8 MOHE LED - & 70| & thM 7R FEA|
3. Audio Output Connector - 600Q, RCA
4. Data Input / Output connector ( RJ-45)
- RS-232C A& [0 1.RXZEH At 3. TX 3 &AL 5. GROUND
-.RS - 422 A& [
1.RX- £ CHAL 2.RX+ £8 ©HAF 3.TX- 8 TR 4.TX+ 4= ChAt
- RS -485 AtE [
7.TRX - 8. TRX +
5. DC Power Input ( 12VDC )
6. Relay Input Connector ( RJ-45)
14 1,2 =)
7. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector
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